DOC # Last Name

223676
287262
275576
114608
281638
166955
289949
230233
187485
290571
223122
289245
252949
135110

Reeves Seth A
Hubsch Brandon

Jones Jalen

McClanahan Raymond Lee
Dean Dominique F
Pitman Brandon B
Meredith Justin Allen
Hatton Michael J
Downs Tami

Springer Rachel

Tabor David Blake
Parks James L
Renfro Tiffany Joyce

Eagleson Evan

Releases - May 10, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Corr. Complex
Bourbon County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Warren County Jail
Christian County Jail
Nelson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Union County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



