DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
223676 Reeves	Seth	Α	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287262 Hubsch	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275576 Jones	Jalen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
114608 McClanahan	Raymond	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281638 Dean	Dominique	F	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166955 Pitman	Brandon	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289949 Meredith	Justin	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230233 Hatton	Michael	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
187485 Downs	Tami		Active Inmate Release - Released In Error	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290571 Springer	Rachel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223122 Tabor	David	Blake	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289245 Parks	James	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252949 Renfro	Tiffany	Joyce	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135110 Eagleson	Evan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)